laps go that we can keep track of all the runners.

On Sunday,Jﬁi;ﬁZ:IO on the Suny at Albany campus the RRC is sponszoring a 6 ul

handicap,

»r

RESULTS of lst annual Tom Osler 8 mile run @%0/74»

NAME TIME

L, Kevin Kraszeski 45:47
2. Steve Nowacki 46:4)
3, Nick DeMarco 48:17
/. Don Wilken 49,12
~war Yim Shrader 49344
s Tim Atwell 50:29
7. Pat Stewart 51:31
8, 3111 Ghiorse 51:42
9., Ted Bick 55:50
10, Tem Oslar 59:07

11.
12.
13,
1.
15,

NAME
Don Shrader
John Ross
Burke Adams
Mel Katz
Kathy Shrader
Ted Grenda
Bil1l Shrader

Josephine Shrader

Tom Clark
Tom Kerr

On a hot Sunday afternoon Kraszeski, Nowacki and DeMarco battled over the first

four miles until Kevin pulled away for an easy win.
off the pace to let the other runners vie for the three trophies.

Tom Calsr graciously siey=c

After the racs

Tom was presentad a spscial trophy in appreciation of his organizaticnel efforts
for the club as president in its initial year,

N e,




